

RFB-2025-0015 - Project 2020-57 Culvert Replacement - Schedule of Prices

Line Item	General Road Items	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate Unit Cost	Engineer's Estimate	Reece Construction		Klaver Construction Co Inc		Bryan Ohlmeier Construction Co Inc	
						Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	65000	65000	\$ 59,861.8200	\$59,861.82	\$ 59,400.0000	\$59,400.00	\$ 50,000.0000	\$50,000.00
2	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	50000	50000	\$ 22,000.0000	\$22,000.00	\$ 26,000.0000	\$26,000.00	\$ 24,200.0000	\$24,200.00
3	CONTRACTOR CONSTRUCTION STAKING	LS	1	10000	10000	\$ 5,800.0000	\$5,800.00	\$ 7,400.0000	\$7,400.00	\$ 8,500.0000	\$8,500.00
4	REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES	LS	1	15000	15000	\$ 8,000.0000	\$8,000.00	\$ 20,000.0000	\$20,000.00	\$ 8,800.0000	\$8,800.00
5	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (WASTE MATERIAL) (VMF = 1.0)	CUYD	605	50	30250	\$ 38.0000	\$22,990.00	\$ 38.0000	\$22,990.00	\$ 42.0000	\$25,410.00
6	COMMON EXCAVATION (CONTRACTOR FURNISHED) (VMF = 0.8)	CUYD	1244	40	49760	\$ 42.0000	\$52,248.00	\$ 42.0000	\$52,248.00	\$ 46.0000	\$57,224.00
7	COMPACTION OF EARTHWORK (TYPE B) (MR-90)	CUYD	995	10	9950	\$ 7.0000	\$6,965.00	\$ 7.0000	\$6,965.00	\$ 8.0000	\$7,960.00
8	SELECT SOIL	CUYD	700	50	35000	\$ 52.0000	\$36,400.00	\$ 52.0000	\$36,400.00	\$ 57.0000	\$39,900.00
9	AREA INLET	EA	1	6500	6500	\$ 8,000.0000	\$8,000.00	\$ 8,000.0000	\$8,000.00	\$ 8,800.0000	\$8,800.00
10	CROSS ROAD PIPE (30") (ACSP)	LNFT	55.5	150	8325	\$ 150.0000	\$8,325.00	\$ 150.0000	\$8,325.00	\$ 175.0000	\$9,712.50
11	END SECTION (30") (CS)	EA	1	1750	1750	\$ 800.0000	\$800.00	\$ 800.0000	\$800.00	\$ 880.0000	\$880.00
12	AGGREGATE SURFACE (AB-3)	TON	595	50	29750	\$ 35.0000	\$20,825.00	\$ 35.0000	\$20,825.00	\$ 40.0000	\$23,800.00
13	CONCRETE (GRADE 4.0)	CUYD	123	1200	147600	\$ 1,839.0300	\$226,200.69	\$ 1,796.0000	\$220,908.00	\$ 1,675.0000	\$206,025.00
14	REINFORCING STEEL (GRADE 60)	LBS	20585	2	41170	\$ 1.3700	\$28,201.45	\$ 1.1000	\$22,643.50	\$ 3.0000	\$61,755.00
15	FOUNDATION STABILIZATION (9")	CUYD	47	100	4700	\$ 147.5200	\$6,933.44	\$ 60.0000	\$2,820.00	\$ 100.0000	\$4,700.00
16	GRANULAR BACKFILL (WINGWALLS)	CUYD	236	80	18880	\$ 77.0000	\$18,172.00	\$ 77.0000	\$18,172.00	\$ 85.0000	\$20,060.00
17	AGGREGATE DITCH LINING (D50-6")	TON	125	100	12500	\$ 60.0000	\$7,500.00	\$ 60.0000	\$7,500.00	\$ 68.0000	\$8,500.00
18	RIPRAP (LIGHT 100) (12" NOMINAL)	SQYD	132	100	13200	\$ 65.0000	\$8,580.00	\$ 65.0000	\$8,580.00	\$ 71.5000	\$9,438.00
19	TEMPORARY SURFACING MATERIAL (AGGREGATE) (SET PRICE)	TON	116	35	4060	\$ 35.0000	\$4,060.00	\$ 35.0000	\$4,060.00	\$ 35.0000	\$4,060.00
20	MAINTENANCE & RESTORATION OF HAUL ROADS (SET PRICE)	LS	1	2000	2000	\$ 2,000.0000	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.0000	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.0000	\$2,000.00
21	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	15000	15000	\$ 9,844.0000	\$9,844.00	\$ 15,750.0000	\$15,750.00	\$ 15,000.0000	\$15,000.00
22	EROSION CONTROL MAT (SLOPE PROTECTION) (CLASS 1) (TYPE C)	SQYD	3603	4	14412	\$ 2.7500	\$9,908.25	\$ 2.7500	\$9,908.25	\$ 3.0000	\$10,809.00
23	EROSION CONTROL MAT (CLASS 2) (TYPE F)	SQYD	369	5	1845	\$ 3.0000	\$1,107.00	\$ 3.0000	\$1,107.00	\$ 3.0000	\$1,107.00
24	TEMPORARY ROCK CHECK	CUYD	15	150	2250	\$ 207.5000	\$3,112.50	\$ 180.0000	\$2,700.00	\$ 125.0000	\$1,875.00
25	SEDIMENT REMOVAL (SET PRICE)	CUYD	1	35	35	\$ 35.0000	\$35.00	\$ 35.0000	\$35.00	\$ 35.0000	\$35.00
26	SWPPP INSPECTION	EA	25	250	6250	\$ 225.0000	\$5,625.00	\$ 225.0000	\$5,625.00	\$ 250.0000	\$6,250.00
27	BIODEGRADABLE LOG (20")	LNFT	100	7	700	\$ 8.0000	\$800.00	\$ 8.0000	\$800.00	\$ 9.0000	\$900.00
28	SILT FENCE	LNFT	100	5	500	\$ 6.0000	\$600.00	\$ 6.0000	\$600.00	\$ 3.5000	\$350.00
29	TEMPORARY SEED MIX	LBS	110	15	1650	\$ 8.0000	\$880.00	\$ 8.0000	\$880.00	\$ 21.0000	\$2,310.00
30	SOIL EROSION MIX	LBS	110	30	3300	\$ 12.0000	\$1,320.00	\$ 12.0000	\$1,320.00	\$ 20.0000	\$2,200.00
31	FERTILIZER (13-13-13)	LBS	250	5	1250	\$ 3.0000	\$750.00	\$ 3.0000	\$750.00	\$ 3.0000	\$750.00
32	MULCHING	TON	3	500	1500	\$ 500.0000	\$1,500.00	\$ 500.0000	\$1,500.00	\$ 500.0000	\$1,500.00
33	MAILBOX (SET PRICE)	EA	2	140	280	\$ 140.0000	\$280.00	\$ 140.0000	\$280.00	\$ 140.0000	\$280.00
Subtotal:					\$604,367.00		\$589,624.15		\$597,291.75		\$625,090.50